      PRODUCT  INFORMATION
Ratchet Flare Nut Wrench
Jaw: Chrome Molybdenum Steel
Handle: Carbon Steel
Can be used on pneumatic & hydraulic connections
 Model No.
 TS243FA10 -  10mm  TS243FA19 -  19mm TS243FAK1
 TS243FA11 -  11mm  TS243FA22 -  22mm 6 PCS SET IN POUCH
 TS243FA12 -  12mm  TS243FA24 -  24mm Contents: 10-11-13-17-19-22mm
 TS243FA13 -  13mm  TS243FA27 -  27mm
 TS243FA14 -  14mm  TS243FA30 -  30mm TS243FAK2
 TS243FA17 -  17mm  TS243FA32 -  32mm 6 PCS SET IN POUCH
                             (Individually blister carded) Contents:10-11-12-13-14-17-19-22mm
FOR YOUR INQUIRIES, PLEASE
INDICATE MODEL NO., AND FOLLOWING
CATALOGUE NUMBER
 STS154
HIMOUNT INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
7TH FL. No.325, FU HSING N. ROAD.
TAIPEI, TAIWAN,  R. O. C.
TEL:  886-2-27135577   886-2-27188886
FAX :  886-2-27152218
E - MAIL: himount@himount.com
WEBSITE: www.himount.com